
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F263939418 WATERS BROTHERS ENVIRONMENTAL I $24,608.30 100.00%

2 F472913761 BROAD SAFETY LLC $28,510.00 115.86%

3 F593643454 FRANK J.CAPALLIA $32,116.00 130.51%

4 F592852581 SUWANNEE FOREST PRODUCTS, INC. $65,150.00 264.75%

5 F592415899 ALL SEASONS LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS, INC. $105,336.00 428.05%

Vendor Ranking
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) WATERS BROTHERS
ENVIRONMENTAL I

(2) BROAD SAFETY LLC (3) FRANK J.CAPALLIA

0001 CHEM WEED AND GRASS CONTROL
(GA)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E580337  2

HERBICIDE (STRIP APPLICATION)

215.000

AC

60.05000 12,910.75 75.00000 16,125.00 86.00000 18,490.00

0010 E580337  3

HERBICIDE (SPOT APPLICATION <
100 SF)

740,000.000

SF

0.00680 5,032.00 0.00400 2,960.00 0.00800 5,920.00

0015 E580337  4

HERBICIDE (STRIP
APPLICATION)(AQUATIC)

44.000

AC

60.05000 2,642.20 100.00000 4,400.00 99.00000 4,356.00

0020 E580337  6

HERBICIDE (HAND APPLICATION)

67.000

AC

60.05000 4,023.35 75.00000 5,025.00 50.00000 3,350.00

Section Total with LCC: $24,608.30 $28,510.00 $32,116.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$32,116.00$24,608.30 $28,510.00Section Totals:
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Furnish and apply herbicides to roadside vegetation.
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Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

May 18, 2016
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$28,510.00$24,608.30 $32,116.00

$24,608.30

Contract Item Totals

$28,510.00 32,116.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) SUWANNEE FOREST
PRODUCTS, INC.

(5) ALL SEASONS
LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS,

INC.

0001 CHEM WEED AND GRASS CONTROL
(GA)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E580337  2

HERBICIDE (STRIP APPLICATION)

215.000

AC

100.00000 21,500.00 196.00000 42,140.00

0010 E580337  3

HERBICIDE (SPOT APPLICATION <
100 SF)

740,000.000

SF

0.03500 25,900.00 0.05600 41,440.00

0015 E580337  4

HERBICIDE (STRIP
APPLICATION)(AQUATIC)

44.000

AC

175.00000 7,700.00 196.00000 8,624.00

0020 E580337  6

HERBICIDE (HAND APPLICATION)

67.000

AC

150.00000 10,050.00 196.00000 13,132.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) SUWANNEE FOREST
PRODUCTS, INC.

(5) ALL SEASONS
LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS,

INC.

Section Total with LCC: $65,150.00 $105,336.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$65,150.00 $105,336.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$105,336.00$65,150.00

$65,150.00

Contract Item Totals

$105,336.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00
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